H-PET CAPPER CHUCK

e

!
1
|
|




X30163 :- CAPPER CHUCK ASSEMBLY H

©

©
NN

y

-

C

7 Z %
o n%
® g | g
@ p i o 6 I
® il i
® 77 I
I
7 270 1\ |1 &7
8 o 1 | |+ 9
@ d) & | ‘d) ’S_ @
11 - ¥
@ | ﬁﬁ\““/v ©
® 72 =
vl A=
@ | ; 3

® ® @@L

®© @

I ALL RUBBER PARTS REPRESENTED IN THIS COLOR

B AL SPRINGS REPRESENTED IN THIS COLOR

CONTACT US:-9322270790/9699770808



rahul
New Stamp

rahul
New Stamp

rahul
New Stamp

rahul
Stamp


X30163 :- CAPPER CHUCK ASSEMBLY H

SN PART NO DESCRIPTION QrY
1 40804 SHAFT 1
2 40803 CAP NUT 1
3 40799 SCREW SLEEVE 1
4 40802 LOCKING CAP 1
5 41184 CSK ALLEN SCREW UB M4X15 LG 8
6 30713 BEARING LOCK SLEEVE® 1
7 40801 MAIN SPRING 1
8 50221 NYLON INSERT 1
9 41181 SS GRUB SCREW M5X10 LG 3
10 | 41142 ADJUSTING NUT®o 1
11| 41146 LOCATING SCREW®D 1
12 | 41145 BUSH HOLDING PINo 3
13| 41141 LOCK SLEEVE ORING= 1
14| 41139 MAGNETIC RING TOP 1
15| 41140 MAGNETIC RING BOTTOM®o 1
16 | 41179 BALL BEARING SKF 6010 ZZo 1
17| 41178 OIL SEAL 55X75X10 1
18 | 41164 CAPPING HEAD DIE TOPo 1
19 | 41165 CAPPING HEAD DIE BOTTOM 1
20 | 51351 DIE OUTER ORING 1
21| 51414 DIE INNER ORING 1
22 | 40795 CHUCK HOLDER®= 1
23| 41183 CSK ALLEN SCREW UB M4X20 LG 6
24 | 40796 NYLON BUSH= 1
25 | 40806 CAPSTAN NUT®o 1
26 | 41180 CSK ALLEN SCREW UB M4X15LGo 6
27 | 40798 ADJUSTING RINGE 1
28 | 41154 BEARING RING 1
29 | 40797 SLIDING BUSH 1
30 | 40805 WASHER 1
31| 40800 EJECTOR SPRINGo 1




PHOTOS

1) 40804 :- SHAFT 2) 40803 :- CAP NUT

3) 40799 :- SCREW SLEEVE 4) 40802 :- LOCKING CAP

5)41184:- CSK ALLEN SCREW UB M4X15 LG 6)30713:-BEARING LOCK SLEEVE

CONTACT US:-9322270790/9699770808 _# EDISUN g2\ 3RS
——— — x



.3’

MY

—
"
=
-
=
—

\'% "\ I‘ W A e

7)40801:- MAIN SPRING

8)50221:- NYLON INSERT

9)41181:-SS GRUB SCREW M5X10 10)41142:- ADJUSTING NUT

11)41146:- LOCKING SCREW 12)41145:- BUSH HOLDING PIN

CONTACT US:-9322270790/9699770808




13) 41141:- LOCK SLEEVE ORING 14)41139-MAGNETIC RING TOP

15)41140:-MAGNETIC RING BOTTOM 16)41179-BALL BEARING 6010 Z2Z

17) 41178:- OIL SEAL 18)41164:-CAPPING HEAD DIE TOP

CONTACT US:-9322270790/9699770808 _ ety EDISUN:NERERS



19)41165:- CAPPING HEAD DIE BOTTOM  20)51351:-DIE OUTER ORING

21) 51414:- DIE INNER ORING 22)40795:- CHUCK HOLDER

23)41183-CSK ALLEN SCREW UB M4X20 24)40796-NYLON BUSH

CONTACT US:-9322270790/9699770808 _# EDISUN:ENGNEERS



25)40806:- CAPSTAN NUT 26)41180:-CSK ALLEN SCR UB M4X15

27)40798:- ADJUSTING RING 28)41154:-BEARING RING

29)40794:- SLIDING BUSH 30)40805:- WASHER

31)40800:- EJECTOR SPRING

CONTACT US:-9322270790/9699770808 _& EDISUN:ENGNEERS
Mﬂ E



-

EDISUN CONSULTANTS AND ENGINEERS:-
SURVEY NO.882/1/1, LANE NEAR NISARG HOTEL.
PUNE-NAGAR ROAD , SANASWADI,

TAL - SHIRUR , PUNE- 412208 , MAHARASHTRA.
INDIA.

‘llm’\‘"l“; 1\ Y~
CONTACT NO:- I ‘;\";" j{ m — SR

mge i

+91-9322270790

MAIL ADDRESS :
adk@edisun.in , rahul@edisun.in

TIMINGS :- MON TO SAT 9.30 AM - 6 PM (IST)

google map



http://www.edisun.in/
mailto:adk@edisun.in
mailto:rahul@edisun.in
https://www.google.com/maps/place/EDISUN+CONSULTANTS+AND+ENGINEERS/@18.6631174,74.0949255,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xdc360330011199bc!2sEDISUN+CONSULTANTS+AND+ENGINEERS!8m2!3d18.6631123!4d74.0971195!3m4!1s0x0:0xdc360330011199bc!8m2!3d18.6631123!4d74.0971195?hl=en-US
https://www.google.com/maps/place/EDISUN+CONSULTANTS+AND+ENGINEERS/@18.6631174,74.0949255,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xdc360330011199bc!2sEDISUN+CONSULTANTS+AND+ENGINEERS!8m2!3d18.6631123!4d74.0971195!3m4!1s0x0:0xdc360330011199bc!8m2!3d18.6631123!4d74.0971195?hl=en-US
https://www.google.com/maps/place/EDISUN+CONSULTANTS+AND+ENGINEERS/@18.6631174,74.0949255,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xdc360330011199bc!2sEDISUN+CONSULTANTS+AND+ENGINEERS!8m2!3d18.6631123!4d74.0971195!3m4!1s0x0:0xdc360330011199bc!8m2!3d18.6631123!4d74.0971195?hl=en-US

	Sheets and Views
	Model


